Regulation
Number

66389
66390

66392

66391
66393
66394

66395

66396

66397

66398

66399

66400

66401

66403

Action

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Reason:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Remove:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

TRAFFIC REGULATION FACT SHEET

Restriction/ Location

Stop: Northbound: Agnes Avenue and 45th Street
Stop: Northbound: Agnes Avenue and 45th Street
Stop: Eastbound: EIm Avenue and 92nd Street
The regulations are duplicates.

Stop: Southbound: Charlotte Street and 53rd Street
Stop: Southbound: Holmes Street and 52nd Street
Stop: Westbound: Holmes Street and 53rd Street

One-Way Street: Eastbound: 53rd Street, from Holmes Street to Charlotte
Street

No Parking Day/Night: 53rd Street, south side, from Charlotte Street west 60
feet

No Parking 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM Monday through Friday Except with
Residential Parking Permit: 53rd Street, south side, from Holmes Street east
240 feet

Stop: Northbound: Charlotte Street and 52nd Street

Stop: Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: Charlotte Street and 53rd Street

Stop: Northbound, Southbound, and Eastbound: Holmes Street and 52nd Street
(north)

Stop: Northbound, Southbound, and Westbound: Holmes Street and 52nd
Street (south)

One Way: Westbound: 52nd Street, from Holmes Street to Charlotte Street



66404

66405

66406

66407

66402

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Reason:

No Parking Anytime: 53rd Street, north side, from Holmes Street to Charlotte
Street

No Parking Anytime: 54th Street, south side, from Holmes Street to Charlotte
Street

No Parking Anytime: Charlotte Street, west side, from 52nd Street to 53rd
Street

No Parking Anytime: Holmes Street, west side, from 52nd Street (north drive)
to 52nd Street (south drive)

Requested by the University of Missouri- Kansas City

Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: Walnut Street and
2nd Street

Requested by the Chief Mobility Officer and approved by the City Traffic
Engineer



